Use our SELECTION SOFTWARE on www.2VV.cz
COMPONENTS
Fans
Round
Rentangular
381
[382-397]

Outlet
tempera-
ture* [°C]
-
*
 [°C]
Water
pressure
loss [kPa]
 [ ]
Water
 ow
[l/s]
 [ / ]
ØD A B C L
VOK-01-T-160 800 16,25 53,54 11,94 0,19 10,3 28,67 4,83 0,12 160 290 355 40 240 7,2
VOK-01-T-200 800 16,25 53,54 11,94 0,19 10,3 28,67 4,83 0,12 200 290 355 40 240 7,2
VOK-01-T-250 1500 28,86 50,16 14,89 0,34 18,33 26,7 8,69 0,22 250 390 390 60 280 9,0
VOK-01-T-315 1500 28,86 50,16 14,89 0,34 18,33 26,7 8,69 0,22 315 390 390 60 280 9,0
VOK-01-T-355 2000 40,11 52,72 12,9 0,48 25,48 28,27 5,26 0,3 355 460 460 60 280 11,2
VOK-01-T-400 2000 40,11 52,72 12,9 0,48 25,48 28,27 5,26 0,3 400 460 460 80 320 11,2
Your partner in ventilation...
410
Produced in EU The company reserves the right of change without previous announcement. ©2VV, spol. s r.o.
  COMPONENTS

Weight
[kg]
B
[ ]
Spare air-  lter mats
D A B C E Type class G3
  G3
Type class G4
  G4
Type class F5
  F5
Type class F7
  F7
Dimensions [mm]
 [ ]
FLF-A-160-x 160 294 295 400 480 4,3 EU3-160A EU4-160A EU5-160A EU7-160A 288 x 288 x 340
FLF-A-200-x 200 294 295 400 480 4,3 EU3-200A EU4-200A EU5-200A EU7-200A 288 x 288 x 340
FLF-A-250-x 250 424 385 480 600 5,2 EU3-250A EU4-250A EU5-250A EU7-250A 418 x 378 x 440
FLF-A-315-x 315 424 385 480 600 5,2 EU3-315A EU4-315A EU5-315A EU7-315A 418 x 378 x 440
FLF-A-400-x 400 504 505 600 720 6,6 EU3-400A EU4-400A EU5-400A EU7-400A 498 x 498 x 540
Your partner in ventilation...
422
Produced in EU The company reserves the right of change without previous announcement. ©2VV, spol. s r.o.
  COMPONENTS

Produced in EU The company reserves the right of change without previous announcement. ©2VV, spol. s r.o.
COMPONENTS
Type Dimensions [mm]
 [ ]
Weight
[kg]
B
[ ]
Spare air-  lter mats
D A B C E Type class G3
  G3
Type class G4
  G4
Dimensions [mm]
 [ ]
FLK-B-100 100 211 170 120 195 2,1 G3-B-100P+M G4-B-100P+M 298 x 180
FLK-B-125 125 221 205 140 215 2,1 G3-B-125P+M G4-B-125P+M 333 x 215
FLK-B-150 150 271 235 155 230 2,3 G3-B-150P+M G4-B-150P+M 390 x 245
FLK-B-160 160 271 235 155 230 2,3 G3-B-160P+M G4-B-160P+M 390 x 245
FLK-B-200 200 321 275 180 311 3,5 G3-B-200P+M G4-B-200P+M 461 x 285
FLK-B-250 250 368 323 230 361 3,5 G3-B-250P+M G4-B-250P+M 567 x 335
FLK-B-315 315 431 390 330 461 6,1 G3-B-315P+M G4-B-315P+M 762 x 400
FLK-B-355 355 521 495 455 586 8,4 G3-B-355P+M G4-B-355P+M 1021 x 505
FLK-B-400 400 521 495 455 586 8,4 G3-B-400P+M G4-B-400P+M 1021 x 505
Your partner in ventilation...
426
Produced in EU The company reserves the right of change without previous announcement. ©2VV, spol. s r.o.
  COMPONENTS